KSU & KSBF
Ø500 ÷ Ø1000 mm
AXIAL FANS
DESIGNED FOR WOOD DRYING KILNS
KS
U
 &
 K

[mm]
Motor
output
[kW]
Revolution
speed
[min-1]
Air volume
max
[m3/h]
Pressure
max
[Pa]
Mass
[kg]
1001 KSU500/0.55/8/Al.rev 1101 KSBF500/0.55/8/Al.rev 500 0.55 1400 9000 120 17
1002 KSU630/1.1/5/R/Al.rev 1102 KSBF630/1.1/5/R/Al.rev 630 1.1 1420 15500 150 26
1003 KSU710/2.2/9/R/Al.rev 1103 KSBF710/2.2/9/R/Al.rev 710 2.2 1420 22500 250 38
1004 KSU808/3.0/9/R/Al.rev 1104 KSBF808/3.0/9/R/Al.rev 808 3.0 1420 30500 250 39
1005 KSU900/4.0/6/R/Al.rev 1105 KSBF900/4.0/6/R/Al.rev 890 4.0 1450 34900 230 68
1006 KSU1000/5.5/8/R/Al.rev 1106 KSBF1000/5.5/8/R/Al.rev 985 5.5 1450 48600 300 82
Cat.
no. Fan type ØD ØDz ØDp ØDz2 L L1 n Ød
1001 KSU500/0.55/8/Al.rev 500 640 610 553 185 ~343 8 12
1002 KSU630/1.1/5/R/Al.rev 630 770 740 683 185 ~376 8 12
1003 KSU710/2.2/9/R/Al.rev 710 850 820 763 185 ~389 8 12
1004 KSU808/3.0/9/R/Al.rev 808 950 920 861 185 ~389 8 14
1005 KSU900/4.0/6/R/Al.rev 890 1030 1000 943 185 ~389 8 14
1006 KSU1000/5.5/8/R/Al.rev 985 1125 1095 1038 235 ~457 8 14
Dimensions
Cat.
no. Fan type ØD ØDz ØDp ØDz2 L L1 n Ød
1101 KSBF500/0.55/8/Al.rev 500 680 630 553 195 ~360 8 12
1102 KSBF630/1.1/5/R/Al.rev 630 818 760 683 195 ~365 8 12
1103 KSBF710/2.2/9/R/Al.rev 710 898 860 763 195 ~390 8 12
1104 KSBF808/3.0/9/R/Al.rev 808 996 960 861 235 ~430 8 14
1105 KSBF900/4.0/6/R/Al.rev 890 1078 1040 943 235 ~410 8 14
1106 KSBF1000/5.5/8/R/Al.rev 985 1173 1115 1038 235 ~440 8 14
Dimensions
KSBF fans differ from KSU fans in that they